
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Saturday, 15 August 2020

M M1/2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG WAL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 4P M1/3R. Walter 472111 19/0252

 2 WINSOME CURRENCY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 3M M2/1/1M. Burton 475593 30/0304

 3 SHIMANDO Weighted points score GBN, 15/05/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 1P M2/2/3A. Williams 487072 14/0192

 4 LATE NIGHT INN Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 05/08/2020, R12, M 2M 4P 6M M3/1P. Daly 472106 11/0116

 5 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R2, M 8M 4M 7M M3/1C. Williams 472084 21/0112

 6 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R2, P 8P 7M 6P M3/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/065
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 1 TOMERONG BLAZE Last start winner NOW, 25/07/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2F. Goodwin 523506 3/2212

 2 STILTON SQUIRT 1 Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3K. Rees 520249 2/1177

 3 ROLLS REECE 1 Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5/4A. Williams 523508 2/0158

 4 INFRA BLUE Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3M. Clayton 521160 3/1114

 5 SARGEANT WEST Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Summerfield 507493 1/0112

 6 TOMERONG FLYER Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4F. Goodwin 522499 1/0169

 7 OYSTER STRIKE 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Williams 499325 1/0144

 8 BOOMERANG BINDI Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 8P 5/4G. Bayo 527502 1/0138

 9 CUMBRIA LASS Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Fitch 521204 1/0132

 10 SLICK SAL Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R9, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3L. Bowman 490414 2/199

 11 OPAL TWIST Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/07/2020, R12, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2J. Davis 500933 3/2177

 12 SPRING CHILLI Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2M. Burton 498565 3/2201

 13 DESERT HEAT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 1/0183

 14 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R12, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3C. Gatt 499978 2/1183

 15 RED RUFUS Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3R. Arnold 494470 2/1174

 16 SHE FLASH Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 5/2M. Clayton 525168 3/2144

 17 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 5P 6P (FEL)P 5/3S. Rhodes 499139 3/1138

 18 STORMY RUFUS Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3R. Arnold 494477 2/1126

 19 EVALUATE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 4P 5/3G. Hore 523166 2/1115

 20 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R12, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/096

 21 BOOM UP 1 Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3K. Rees 499022 2/172

 22 BINDI BROOK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4C. Williams 499326 1/069

 23 PRAM BOY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Perz 474542 2/067

 24 MIDSUMMER RUFUS Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2R. Arnold 494475 3/257
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 1 BRILLIANT MAJOR Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 5P 1/3M. Clayton 500379 12/10348

 2 IDES OF JEBRYNAH Grade order Grade 1 1Y 2P 4P 1/3R. Matic 492291 19/8329

 3 POPPY JACK Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 1P 2/1/3R. Matic 521599 7/6312

 4 WINSOME CURRENCY 1 Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 3M 2/1/3M. Burton 475593 30/21304

 5 RED HOT RAVEN Grade order Grade 2 7P 5P 1P 2/1/1C. Williams 499324 10/8294

 6 VINTAGE DANCER Grade order Grade 2 3P 7P 4P 2/1/2G. Hore 491207 29/21190

 7 MS VUITTON Grade order Grade 3 2P 2P 3P 3/1/3P. Roderick 517386 7/6324

 8 STREET BRAWLER Grade order Grade 3 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1M. Clayton 496766 11/1210

 9 MY VUITTON Grade order Grade 3 5P 1P 8P 3/1/2P. Roderick 517388 6/5147

 10 TINK Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1K. Midson 498739 11/5276

 11 DYNA CORTINA 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 3P 4/1/3S. Rhodes 487522 12/1261

 12 ROAD LEE LASS Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 3P 4/1/3P. Oldfield 497759 6/4258

 13 BIG WAL 2 Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 4P 4/1/3R. Walter 472111 19/11252

 14 JAGORA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 499387 5/4237

 15 FRAN BALE 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 490341 9/2222

 16 BENNY BACKFLIP Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 1P 4/1/3C. Gatt 507743 6/4216

 17 DAMARA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 6P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 497955 7/5210

 18 OPTIMUS STEEL Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 5P 4/1/2N. Auld 497308 10/5207

 19 MANAGER SAID Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 7P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 13/11189

 20 FREEWAY LASS Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1P. Oldfield 497762 5/4186

 21 RADIATION Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Goodwin 528101 5/3276

 22 MISS NABALA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/1C. Williams 499327 4/3186

 23 LOCKOUT PAWS Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/1C. Gatt 496950 5/4186

 24 PUNT ROAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 494471 7/5177

 25 TOTAL FICTION 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/1K. Midson 490610 8/6168

 26 SAND RUNNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/1K. Midson 521497 4/3159

 27 TARA'S MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/2K. Midson 500441 5/2156

 28 MAYBE COOPER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 494474 5/4129

 29 FLORENTINE BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 499383 4/2129

 30 STILTON STELLA 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Rees 498947 4/1120

 31 MISSY BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 489519 4/181
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 1 DYNA CORTINA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/07/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/3S. Rhodes 487522 12/1261

 2 JAGORA BALE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 499387 5/4237

 3 FRAN BALE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/07/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 490341 9/2222

 4 DAMARA BALE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 497955 7/5210
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 1 STILTON SQUIRT 2 Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3K. Rees 520249 2/1177

 2 ROLLS REECE 2 Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5/4A. Williams 523508 2/0158

 3 TARA'S MAGIC 1 Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2K. Midson 500441 5/2156

 4 MISS NABALA 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1C. Williams 499327 4/3186

 5 TOTAL FICTION 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1K. Midson 490610 8/6168

 6 OYSTER STRIKE 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Williams 499325 1/0144

 7 SAND RUNNER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1K. Midson 521497 4/3159

 8 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Rees 498947 4/1120

 9 EVALUATE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 4P 5/3G. Hore 523166 2/1115

 10 MISSY BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 489519 4/181

 11 BOOM UP 2 Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3K. Rees 499022 2/172

 12 BINDI BROOK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4C. Williams 499326 1/069

 13 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R2, P 8P 7M 6P 5/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/265
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 1 GOOD OLD SAM Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 6P M/1C. O'Brien 531948 0/0117

 2 WORKING BEE Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1N. Bayo 517838 0/092

 3 CROCODILE CRIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 18/07/2020, R1, Y 6P 2Y M/1P. Warner 522205 0/092

 4 KINKADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/07/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1A. Williams 526612 0/068

 5 REBEL REX First start M/1M. Clayton 522304 0/00

 6 BLONDIE RUFUS Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1R. Arnold 494469 0/094

 7 NERO BALE Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1S. Rhodes 508625 0/080

 8 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 4P M/1R. Walter 521048 0/057

 9 LEWICKI Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P 5P 4P M/1K. Midson 521502 0/057

 10 BUS TO BONDI Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R1, P 4P 6Y 7P M/1P. Warner 522199 0/048

 11 VISIONS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R2, P 7P 4P M/1C. Benjamin 522591 0/048

 12 HAND BREAK Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1E. Kitchen 522790 0/042

 13 BLUE BOLT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/06/2020, R2, P 8P 6P M/1K. Perz 529593 0/035
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 1 EMBYE Weighted points score NOW, 05/07/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Matic 477929 17/6168
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 1 NANGAR LILLY Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 5/1M. Burton 497585 5/3117

 2 DESERT HEAT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 1/0183

 3 SUPER ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1C. Gatt 497250 5/3141

 4 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0128

 5 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2K. Rees 498947 4/2120

 6 ASHBY BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4A. Manwaring 529591 1/0116

 7 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 523979 1/0110

 8 BY FIVE HELEN Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4K. Sherd 526876 1/0105

 9 PRAM BOY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3K. Perz 474542 2/167
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Tot Wins

 1 SUTTON GRACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 19/07/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1M. Clayton 522303 0/094

 2 VISIONS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R2, P 7P 4P M/1C. Benjamin 522591 0/048

 3 BLUE BOLT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/06/2020, R2, P 8P 6P M/1K. Perz 529593 0/035
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 1 YOU DEE ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2K. Coleman 490142 10/3144
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 1 SUPER ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3C. Gatt 497250 5/1141

 2 PRAM BOY 3 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Perz 474542 2/067
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 1 BLUE BOLT 3 Weighted points score DAP, 25/06/2020, R2, P 8P 6P M/1K. Perz 529593 0/035
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